	N MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION		OWNER CONSTRUCTION MANAGE	•
AIA DOCUMEN	T G701/CM2 JAN 2 1	2011	ARCHITECT	
	JAN 0 5 2011	ZUII	CONTRACTOR FIELD	
(Instructions on r	•		OTHER	
PROTECT:	LAURA MACARTHUR ELEMENT	ARY SCHOOL	CHANGE ORDER NO.:	. 3100-08
PROJECT: (Name and address)	BID #1162-1		CHANGE ORDER NO	
	720 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55807		INITIATION DATE:	10/01/10
TO CONTRACT	OR: VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.		PROJECT NOS.:	0807-04
(Name and address)	14000 VEIT PLACE		CONTRACT FOR:	Contract #3100
	ROGERS, MINNESOTA 55374	•		Earthwork
	·		CONTRACT DATE:	
	•			10/20/09
The Contract is	changed as follows:		-	
	•		\$	
Provide labor and as noted on attached	material as necessary to complete the w	ork for RCO-052 a	nd PR-028R002	<u>.</u>
	•	*		
	•		•	
	•		•	DIEREIN
Not valid until	signed by the Owner, Constructi	on Manager, Arc	chitect and Contractor.	FEB 0 2 201
The original (Con Net change by pro The (Contract Sur The (Contract Sur this Change Order The new (Contract	tract Sum): (@uzernstreschildeninnum: Price eviously authorized Change Orders	to this Change Orde (decree)	ler was	I.S.D. #709    I.S.D. #709   FACILITIES MGM   1,034,626.00
The original (Con Net change by pro The (Contract Sur The (Contract Sur this Change Order The new (Contract The Contract Tim	tract Sum (Suscenterebildeninum Price eviously authorized Change Orders	to this Change Orde (Secretary) (decreased) (decreased) (decreased) (decreased) (decreased) by	ler was	I.S.D. #709 FACILITIES MGM 1,034,626.00 615,344.00 1,649,970.00 (5,919.00)
The original (Con Net change by protect of the Contract Sur this Change Order The new (Contract Tim The Contract Tim The date of Substitution of the Substitution of the Substitution of the Contract Tim The date of Substitution of the Contract Tim The Contract Tim The Contract Tim	tract Sum): (Successes abidise in sum: Prior viously authorized Change Orders	to this Change Order the property of the change of the cha	ler was	I.S.D. #709 FACILITIES MGM 1,034,626.00 615,344.00 1,649,970.00 (5,919.00) 1,644,051.00 zero ( -0- ) d. changed.
The original (Con Net change by pre The (Contract Sur The (Contract Sur this Change Order The new (Contract The Contract Tim The date of Substant NOTE: This summan by Construct PROGRAM MANAGE	tract Sum) (Suscentessbildsninnum Price eviously authorized Change Orders (Gustantessbildsninnum Price) prior : (Gustantessbildsninnum Price) will be to	to this Change Order (decreased) (decreased) by	der was	I.S.D. #709    I.S.D. #709   FACILITIES MGM   1,034,626.00   615,344.00   1,649,970.00   (5,919.00)   1,644,051.00   zero ( -0- ) d changed.   which have been authority   which have been authority   1,000
The original (Con Net change by protect of the Contract Sur The (Contract Sur this Change Order The new (Contract Tim The date of Substance of Subst	tract Sum) (Suscentessbildsninnum Price eviously authorized Change Orders	to this Change Order the change of the chang	der was	I.S.D. #709  FACILITIES MGM  1,034,626.00 615,344.00 1,649,970.00  (5,919.00) 1,644,051.00 zero ( -0- ) dichanged.  which have been authoritate 55801
The original (Con Net change by protect of the Contract Sur this Change Order The new (Contract Tim The date of Substance)  PROGRAM MANAGE ADDRESS: 215 North BY: Construction MAADDRESS: 8300 north BY: Construction MAADDRESS: Reserved BY: Construction MAADDRESS: Reserved BY: Construction BY	tract Sum) (Suscentessbildeniname Price eviously authorized Change Orders	to this Change Order the change of the chang	der was seased) (tincinanged)cby  ge Order will be serefore is un  or Guaranteed Maximum Price  DSGW ARCHITECTS  West First Street, Duluth, Minneso	I.S.D. #709 FACILITIES MGM 1,034,626.00 615,344.00 1,649,970.00 (5,919.00) 1,644,051.00 zero ( -0- ) d. changed. which have been authorite ta 55801 DATE: 1/20/11
The original (Con Net change by protect of the Contract Sur this Change Order The new (Contract Tim The Contract Tim The date of Substance of Substa	tract Sum) (Suscentessbildsninnum Price eviously authorized Change Orders	to this Change Order the change of the chang	ler was	I.S.D. #709  FACILITIES MGM  1,034,626.00 615,344.00 1,649,970.00  (5,919.00) 1,644,051.00 zero ( -0- ) d. changed.  which have been authority  ta 55801  OATE: 1/20/11
The original (Con Net change by protect of the Contract Sur this Change Order The new (Contract Tim The Contract Tim The date of Substance of Substa	tract Sum) (Suscentessbideniname Price eviously authorized Change Orders	to this Change Order the change of the chang	ler was	I.S.D. #709  FACILITIES MGM  1,034,626.00 615,344.00 1,649,970.00  (5,919.00) 1,644,051.00 zero ( -0- ) d. changed.  which have been authority  ta 55801  OATE: 1/20/11